PITT Qube GLB-25-3-AAA-4

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 1 2025/01/09 14:30:33



PITT Qube

GLB-25-3-AAA-4

No. mE i RE - ME B EM wE

1 007000214  |GL-25 &k ADC12 1 8,500 L 4%

2 007015501  [GL-25 % v-X & SCM 1 19,800

3 007016201 |GL-25 %" v-El&h SCM 1 12,300

4 007028303  |GL 7-Mn" - ADC12 1 7,900 2 5 4%

5 007028402  |GL N 4N 2hN - ADC12 1 6,250 R &L

6 007031702 |[MRELG L2727 vy FC 1 3,600

7 007032002  [BRREGLAIAN v91B KEA FC 1 4,600

8 007802002  |GLB-20-25 #v7° Y74 43 =#84P 1 7,100[30,41~43
0.75KWH

9 007014102  |GL-%¥vv7° ADC 1 700

10 |007013102 [GL-13#%5%00 v & NBR 2 500

11 |007010604  |GL-# A" yh S35C 1 1,100

12 |007010504  |GL-N 41 2%¥y7° T4t ZDC2 1 700

13 [007011301  |GL-3KG-RVA7° Uv4 SWP 1 500

14 |004003802  |FA-100#EFN 4V N hh-#6500 |1 200

15 [007013301  [GL-20 Mh" % Sus 1 0

16 [007012601  [GL-Mh™ 707 vy NBR 1 200

17  |007012502  |GL-Mh" 4R SPC 1 200

18 [007032701 [GL—25-35~) 7h0Y7 40k 1 100

19 [007025801  |GL xh=hny-I HG9ALN- 1 3,300
3¢ 2 O NER
Il

20  [927500021  [=-F AT 7YYy RLM202820 [4 3,300

21 [890155045 [0V S45 NBR 1 200

22 |888327020 |[CHWIEXE #MA20SK |1 200

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/09 14:30:33




PITT Qube GLB-25-3-AAA-4
No. mE SREZ - HME B Eff iBE

23 848609148 |EfFEY ¢ 5x6 2 200
AF

24 887009007 [|¥B*— B4x19 1 300
S45C

25 734532090 |NANRMNRIL b M10x25S[4 200
CM

26 734532035 |[NATUERIL b M5x16SC |3 200
M

27 843822010 |[\RES 10 8 200

28 843822005 |[I\RES 843;}805005: 3 200
Vi

29 854505006 [ -5-8& No.2 x 3SUS [2 200

30 713832026 [RNANMNLESHRZY M6x10SC |2 200
M

31 007803701 [GL-0.75W R—2 ¥ 3 1 28,400| &%t

32 007803601  [GL #y7°Yyy™ an" -H3 1 1,900| & %4+

33 743119063  [MAN FIERESERANET W M10X30 M10x30 [4 200
SWRM

34 743119047  |[MAN BILREEHEASAET W M8X25 M8x25 4 200
SWRM

35 007009502  [GL-N" 4N 2 SAEEHR jEpcc 1zhm)y |4 200

36 743119028  [MAN ISR ESERANERIL b M6x12SW|4 200
RM

37 007006701  |GL-A"-25EETHR SPCCO.5T 1z|4 200
Joxy¥

38 007031802 [BARE GL 23ab7"yyaB FC 1 3,600

39 007031902 [BREREGL 25447 yv1A FC 1 3,600

40 734532088 |/NATNRMRIL b M10x20S|4 200
CM

41 007033402 [20-25 #v7° Y9 (MOTOR SIDE) ZDC1 1 4,400

42 007033702  [1v7°Yv4" (PUMP SIDE) ZDC1 1 4,400

43 007033101  [GL #y7°Uys" n° w4y NBR 1 500

00 007025401 [GL-25#° )#¢ ¢ 31 2 200
25A (V<
)

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/09 14:30:33




PITT Qube GLB-25-3-AAA-4

No. RS Lk Bt - B B EfM wE
00 |007026301 |RNALYF SCM 1 200
00 [007033003  (GLBEWR:HBAZ (P LX) A5 1 400

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/09 14:30:33




